50~75 Watts DIP Type
Single Output
DC - DC Converters
Your Smart Choice in Power
Quality Products , Fast response , Low cost
(Unit: inch(mm))
◆
◆

(12.7)
M3*0.5 Through 4pcs.
Vo (-)
1.86
(47.2)
0.059 (1.5)
DIA 2PLACES
0.16
(4.1)
min.
1.03
(26.16)
1.45
(36.8)
BOTTOM VIEW
PKQ75-24S18 18-36 1.8 0.5-25 83
PKQ75-24S25 18-36 2.5 0.5-25 85
PKQ75-24S33 18-36 3.3 0.5-20 88
PKQ75-24S05 18-36 0.5-15 90
PKQ75-48S18 36-75 1.8 0.5-25 84
PKQ75-48S25 36-75 2.5 0.5-25 86
PKQ75-48S33 36-75 3.3 0.5-20 88
PKQ75-48S05 36-75 5.0 0.5-15 90
5.0
Pin Pin Function
1 +Vin 5 -Sense